
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0865

Status:Type: Agenda Item Adopted

File created: In control:8/24/2018 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:9/6/2018 9/6/2018

Title: Authority to award Contract 17-080-3E, Switchgear and Motor Control Center Replacement, O’Brien
Water Reclamation Plant, to Broadway Electric, Inc., in an amount not to exceed $3,577,000.00, plus
a five (5) percent allowance for change orders in an amount of $178,850.00, for a total amount not to
exceed $3,755.850.00, Account 401-50000-645650, Requisition 1489083

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contract 17-080-3E Revised Appendix D Report.pdf, 2. Contract 17-080-3E Project View.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Commissioners9/6/2018 1 Pass

RecommendedCommittee of the Whole9/6/2018 1 Pass

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 4/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

